

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
910 P/V fixing & working benchmark pillars					
Qty item - 1 Page - 1					
4 No @ 2803.94				Rs -	11216.76
912) clearing & grubbing Road land					
Qty item 2 Page - 1					
0.17 Hec @ 75573.34				Rs -	12772.27
913) dismantling brick structure					
Qty item - 1 Page - 8					
30.63 M ³ @ 319.41				Rs -	9803.20
914) dismantling of structure					
Qty item - 2 Page - 8					
0.81 M ³ @ 578.51 / M ³				Rs -	469.20
915) Removing all Type Hume pipe & stacking as per specific					
Qty v.t.m.b item No - 3 Page - 8					
5 M @ 349.80				→	1749.00
916) construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow					
1) for 100 M lead					
Qty as per v.t.m.b item 13 P-11					
87.71 M ³ @ 250.88				Rs -	22883.20
11) for 1000 M lead					
Qty v.t.m.b item 13 Page - 11					
350.85 M ³ @ 188.10				Rs -	65996.25
917) construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vtm b item 9 page-3					
1417.52 m ³ @ 264.42					h- 374821=20
8181 Granular sub base with well					
graded Material Grading-I					
Qty vtm b item -10 & 2 page 3 & 2					
394.74 @ 3245.99/m ³					h- 1281322=20
31 WBM Grading 3 as per					
specification					
Qty vtm b item -11 & 3 page-3 & 8					
137.15 m ³ @ 4702.38					h- 644948=20
101 Prime coat					
Qty vtm b item -12 & 3 page-3 & 8					
1828.5 m ³ @ 20.31					h- 37137=20
9112 Mix Seal surfacing					
Qty vtm b item No-6 page-9					
1828.5 m ³ @ 275.12					h- 503058=20
7113 P/R cable duct across the					
Road as per specification					
Qty vtm b item No-14 page-11					
15 No @ 1258.57					h- 18879=20
9111 Kilometer stone P/W					
11 Km Stone					
Qty vtm b item -17 P-9					
1 No @ 3004.25					h- 3004=20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) 200 mm stone					
Qty Vtmb item (7) P-9					
2 No @ 839.52					Rs- 167920
9+15) Retro Reflectorised traffic sign					
1500 mm regular & triangle					
Qty Vtmb item-8 (11) P-9					
6 No @ 5103.42					Rs- 3062120
11) 300 mm side octagon					
Qty Vtmb item-8 (11) P-9					
2 No @ 12951.25					Rs- 2590320
11) 600 mm to 450 mm rectangular					
Qty Vtmb item-8 (11) P-9					
4 No @ 6837.24					Rs- 2734920
9+16) Planting of tree & their Maintenance					
Qty Vtmb item-9 page-9					
3040 @ 1288.76/each					Rs- 6186020
9+17) Road Marking with hot Applied					
Qty Vtmb item No 10 page-9					
96.80 m ² @ 886.46					Rs- 8580920
9+18) PIV & fixing logs of MMGS project					
Qty Vtmb item 12 & 12 page-3, 10					
5 No @ 12844.81					Rs- 6422420
9+19) PIV in excavation for foundation of structure					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty of vtrub item - 4 page - 2					
31.32M ³ @ 427.09				B-	1337620
91201 R/V P.C.C. M. 15 in leveling					
course					
Qty of vtrub item - 5 page - 2					
5.69M ³ @ 7097.72				B-	4045720
91211 P.C.C. in sub structure					
as per specification					
Qty of vtrub item - 7 page - 2					
30.33M ³ @ 8122.77/m ³				B-	24636420
91221 P.V. Laying R.C.C. N.P. 2					
main pipe					
Qty of vtrub item - 8 page - 2					
15N0 @ 3411.27				B-	5116920
9123 Painting on parapet wall					
Qty of vtrub item No. - (1) P - 9					
24.96M ² @ 135.62				B-	338520
					375072120
Add G.S.T. 18%				H)	67513020
Add L.C. 5%				H)	3750720
					446335820

Continuation